L2 Fonda Department of State 462

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000013811 3)))



H210000138113ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : COHEN, NORRIS, WOLMER, RAY, TELEPMAN & COHEN

Account Number : I20020000140 Phone : (561)844-3600 Fax Number : (561)842-4104

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: KD@Cohen Norris, Com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. JM FOOD GROUP FLORIDA 7 LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Deroick Mompson

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H210000 13811 3

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sea Division of Co					
SUBJEC		GROUP FLORID	A 7 LLC			
SUBJEC	1:	Nac	ne of Limited	Liabilit	у Сотрапу	
The enclo	sed Articles of	f Organization and	fcc(s) are sub	omitted t	for filing.	
Please ret	um ali corresp	ondence concernin	ig this matter	to the fo	llowing:	
	Peter R. Ray	y, Esq.			<u></u>	
			N	ame of	Person	
	Cohen Norr	is Wolmer Ray Te	lepman Berk	owitz Co	oh en	
			F	irm/Cor	npany	•
	712 U.S. Hi	ghway One, Suite	400			
				Addre	\$6	
	North Palm	Beach, FL 33408				
	кр@соны	NNORRIS.COM	City/S	State and	Zip Code	
			be used for	future ar	mual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	oncerning this matt	er, please cal	l:		
	Karin Draka	s	561 at (844-3600	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area (Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amou	unt.			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	ng Fee &	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address			Street Address	
	New I Divisi	Filing Section ion of Corporation:	s		New Filing Section D. The Centre of Tallaha	
	P.O. I	Box 6327		-	2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810
	Tallah	nassee, FL 32314		•	fallahassee, FL 3230	3

	06:01pm From-			T-85 H 2100	0 P.03/04 F-759 00 / 38/1-
	ARTICLE	ES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLA	ORIDA LIMITED!		·
	E I - Name: of the Limited Lit	ability Company is:			
	JM FOOD GRO	UP FLORIDA 7 LLC			
	(Must	contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	E II - Address: ng address and str	eet address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company Is:	
	Principal Office Address:		Malling Address:		
	615 Holly Hill D	Drive	P.O.	Box 157	
	Brielle, NJ 0873		Briel	lc, NJ 08739	
inother b	•	h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag			
The name	and the Florida St				
The name	and the Florida St	Peter R. Rav. Esq.	Jame		
'he namê	and the Florida St	Peier R. Rav. Esq.	Varne		<u> </u>
he name	and the Florida St	Peter R. Rav. Esq.	Suite 400	ventable)	:
'he namê	and the Florida St	Peier R. Rav. Esq.	Suite 400	серцавіе)	; .
'he namê	and the Florida St	Peter R. Rav. Esq. 712 U.S. Highway One Florida street address (I	. Suite 400 P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	33408	
'he namê	and the Florida St	Peter R. Rav. Esq. 712 U.S. Highway One Florida street address (1	, Suite 400 P.O. Box NOT ac	•	;.·
aving bes ace design	n named as registe nated in this certifi te to comply with t	Peter R. Rav. Esq. 712 U.S. Highway One Florida street address (I	Suite 400 P.O. Box NOT ac FL. State of process for the nament as registere ting to the proper	33408 Zip above stated limited liability of agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of	s capacity. I my duties, and I
aving bes ace design	n named as registe nated in this certifi te to comply with t	Peter R. Rav. Esq. 712 U.S. Highway One Florida street address (I North Palm Beach City ered agent and to accept service ficate, I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes relative obligations of my position as	Suite 400 P.O. Box NOT ac FL. State of process for the nament as registere ting to the proper	33408 Zip above stated limited liability of a agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of a provided for in Chapter 605.	s capacity. I my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

H210000138113 ARTICLE IV-

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authoriz	<u>Name and Address:</u> d Member	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Matthew Catania 615 Holly Hill Drive Brielle, NJ 0837	
	_	
(Use attachment if no	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
f an effective date is listed, (the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 (days after
e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in t e document's effective date	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not in the Department of State's records.	be listed as
	s, if any. r-Managed.	
<u>required</u> sign		,-,
t am	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, tware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State tutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Manhew Catania, Manager Typed or printed name of signee	
	Ciling Coer-	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)